
LARC1
No Entrant Points Power Total

2 Vaidotas Žala Andris Mālnieks 30 5 35

7 Dominykas Butvilas Renatas Vaitkevičius 24 4 28

12 Robert Kocik Sebastian Wach dnf 0

19 Mariusz Zapala Lukasz Gwiazda dnf 0

LARC2
No Entrant Points Power Total

9 Vytautas Švedas Žilvinas Juršys 30 5 35

26 Aurimas Eidžiūnas Justas Barysas 21 4 25

24 Eugenijus Michalauskas Edvinas Pagirskas 24 3 27

31 Artūras Daunoravičius Edgaras Urbanavičius 19 2 21

32 Arūnas Černius Jolanta Ščiglinskienė 17 1 18

27 Gediminas Maškauskas Stasys Tarailė dnf 0

28 Jonas Sluckus Giedrius Šileikis dnf 0

LARC3
No Entrant Points Power Total

18 Adrian Chwietczuk Marcin Hinz 30 4 34

17 Eugenijus Sladkevičius Artūras Šabanavičius 24 3 27

10 Ramūnas Čapkauskas Titas Čapkauskas 21 5 26

29 Egidijus Gelūnas Kristupas Adinavičius 19 2 21

5 Jānis Vorobjovs Ivo Pūķis dnf 0

6 Giedrius Notkus Dalius Strizanas dnf 0

16 Nerijus Malasevicius Mindaugas Varža dnf 0

21 Karolis Raišys Ilya Zakmans dnf 0

25 Karolis Kairys Marius Kairys dnf 0

LARC4
No Entrant Points Power Total

40 Deividas Gezevičius Tomas Nenartavičius 30 5 35

54 Schwarz, Fabio Zenz,Dennis 24 4 28

38 Vladas Jurkevičius Aisvydas Paliukėnas dnf 0

41 Justas Simaška Aurimas Kropas dnf 0

50 Hubert Laskowski Michał Kuśnierz dnf 0

56 Remigijus Dzvankauskas Nerijus Karpas dnf 0

61 Drew Holland Aleksandras Dainys dnf 0

LARC5
No Entrant Points Power Total

44 Krzysztof Bubik Mateusz Martynek 30 5 35

33 Justas Tamašauskas Vaidas Šmigelskas dnf 0

35 Giedrius Firantas Matas Valiulis dnf 0

43 Mantas Jurgaitis Martynas Drūlia dnf 0

45 Ginas Petraitis Džeraldas Petraitis dnf 0

LARC6
No Entrant Points Power Total

59 Marius Dainys Tomas Klimasauskas 30 5 35

60 Audronis Gulbinas Vytis Pauliukonis 24 4 28

63 Evaldas Gezevičius Šarūnas Gumauskas dnf 0

68 Paulius Povilionis Henrikas Pupelis dnf 0
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LARC7
No Entrant Points Power Total

48 Tadas Pupeikis Tomas Pupeikis 30 5 35

66 Vytautas Kaziukonis Algirdas Pranckūnas 24 3 27

74 Justinas Brokorius Ramūnas Paškevičius 21 1 22

67 Vytautas Puodžiūnas Ilona Staškutė 19 19

51 Marius Žiukelis Steponas Kriaučiūnas rally2 4 4

55 Daumantas Zamokas Vaidotas Orantas rally2 2 2

47 Marius Vėgėlė Renaldas Gegužinskas dnf 0

49 Aras Kalėda Arvydas Kalėda dnf 0

58 Saulius Zurlys Arūnas Jarašius dnf 0

73 Gracjan Predko Adrian Sadowski dnf 0

HISTORIC

No Entrant Points Power Total

46 Dovilas Ciutele Donatas Zvicevicius 30 5 35

61 Drew Holland Aleksandras Dainys dnf 0



AWD
No Entrant Points Power Total

2 Vaidotas Žala Andris Mālnieks 30 5 35

7 Dominykas Butvilas Renatas Vaitkevičius 24 4 28

9 Vytautas Švedas Žilvinas Juršys 21 1 22

18 Adrian Chwietczuk Marcin Hinz 19 2 21

10 Ramūnas Čapkauskas Titas Čapkauskas 15 3 18

17 Eugenijus Sladkevičius Artūras Šabanavičius 17 17

24 Eugenijus Michalauskas Edvinas Pagirskas 13 13

26 Aurimas Eidžiūnas Justas Barysas 11 11

29 Egidijus Gelūnas Kristupas Adinavičius 9 9

31 Artūras Daunoravičius Edgaras Urbanavičius 7 7

32 Arūnas Černius Jolanta Ščiglinskienė 5 5

5 Jānis Vorobjovs Ivo Pūķis dnf 0

6 Giedrius Notkus Dalius Strizanas dnf 0

12 Robert Kocik Sebastian Wach dnf 0

16 Nerijus Malasevicius Mindaugas Varža dnf 0

19 Mariusz Zapala Lukasz Gwiazda dnf 0

21 Karolis Raišys Ilya Zakmans dnf 0

25 Karolis Kairys Marius Kairys dnf 0

27 Gediminas Maškauskas Stasys Tarailė dnf 0

28 Jonas Sluckus Giedrius Šileikis dnf 0

2WD
No Entrant Points Power Total

40 Deividas Gezevičius Tomas Nenartavičius 30 2 32

48 Tadas Pupeikis Tomas Pupeikis 24 5 29

44 Krzysztof Bubik Mateusz Martynek 21 4 25

54 Schwarz, Fabio Zenz,Dennis 19 19

66 Vytautas Kaziukonis Algirdas Pranckūnas 17 17

59 Marius Dainys Tomas Klimasauskas 15 15

60 Audronis Gulbinas Vytis Pauliukonis 13 13

74 Justinas Brokorius Ramūnas Paškevičius 11 11

67 Vytautas Puodžiūnas Ilona Staškutė 9 9

46 Dovilas Ciutele Donatas Zvicevicius 7 1 8

51 Marius Žiukelis Steponas Kriaučiūnas 3 3

33 Justas Tamašauskas Vaidas Šmigelskas dnf 0

35 Giedrius Firantas Matas Valiulis dnf 0

38 Vladas Jurkevičius Aisvydas Paliukėnas dnf 0

41 Justas Simaška Aurimas Kropas dnf 0

43 Mantas Jurgaitis Martynas Drūlia 0

45 Ginas Petraitis Džeraldas Petraitis dnf 0

47 Marius Vėgėlė Renaldas Gegužinskas dnf 0

49 Aras Kalėda Arvydas Kalėda dnf 0

50 Hubert Laskowski Michał Kuśnierz dnf 0

55 Daumantas Zamokas Vaidotas Orantas 0

56 Remigijus Dzvankauskas Nerijus Karpas dnf 0

57 Krzysztof Polak Bożydar Grzywaczewski 0

58 Saulius Zurlys Arūnas Jarašius dnf 0

61 Drew Holland Aleksandras Dainys 0

62 Konrad Dudziński Mateusz Pawłowski 0

63 Evaldas Gezevičius Šarūnas Gumauskas dnf 0

64 Julius Aukštuolis Mantas Klikauskas dnf 0

68 Paulius Povilionis Henrikas Pupelis 0

73 Gracjan Predko Adrian Sadowski 0


